
Date of 

Reciept

Amount 

Claimed

Amount of 

Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

Covered 

by 

Security 

interst

Whether 

Security 

Interst 

relinqush

ed 

?)(Y/N)

Details of 

Security 

Interst 

Amount 

Covered 

by 

Guarante

e

% Share in 

Total 

amount of 

Claim 

Admitted

1

Dhani 

Loans & 

Services 

Limited

(Formerly 

known as 

Indiabulls 

Consumer 

Finance 

Limited) Recived 

by RP

61,10,842      61,10,842      

Bussiness 

Loan 

(Unsecure

d) NA NA NA NA 54.76 0 0 0 0 1,11,59,125  

2

YES Bank
Received 

by RP

50,48,283      50,48,283      

Bussiness 

Loan 

(Unsecure

d) NA NA NA NA 45.24 0 0 0 0

Total   1,11,59,125   1,11,59,125 100.00

Amount 

of Claim 

Rejected

Amount 

of Claim 

Under 

Verificati

on

Remarks 

if Any

Name of Corporate Debtor-Harishankar Paper Products Private Limited 

Date of Commencement of Liquidation 11.11.2022

List of unsecured Financial Creditors

Si No

Name of 

Creditors

Identifica

tion No

Details of Claim 

Recived Details of Claim Admitted

Amount 

of 

Contigent 

Claim

Amount 

of any 

Mutual 

Dues that 

may be 

set off


